SVF Flow Controls • 5595 Fresca Drive • La Palma, CA 90623 • Tel: 800.783.7836 • Sales@SVF.net
Specifications subject to change w/o notice. All Data Sheets on our website supersede prior publications • (SVF.AERO2.0819)
Aero 2 Pneumatic Actuator
High Performance Compact Pneumatic Actuator
ITEM DESCRIPTION MATERIALS SPECIFICATIONS
1 Indicator Cap Screw Plastic/Stainless Steel
2 Position Indicator Plastic (ABS)
3 Pinion Snap Ring Stainless Steel 300 Series

(Epoxy Coated Housing)
* Model 10 is only available as double acting
How To Order Guide
SVF Flow Controls • 5595 Fresca Drive • La Palma, CA 90623 • Tel: 800.783.7836 • Sales@SVF.net
Specifications subject to change w/o notice. All Data Sheets on our website supersede prior publications • (SVF.AERO2.0819)
Aero 2 Pneumatic Actuator
High Performance Compact Pneumatic Actuator
Model
A B C D E F G H J K L sq N
in in in in in in in in in in in in
10 1.12 1.44 3.15 4.80 3.15 1.18 F03/1.42 F05/1.97 #10-32UNF 1/4"-20UNC 0.43 0.55
20 1.18 1.63 3.62 5.79 3.15 1.18 F03/1.42 F05/1.97 #10-32UNF 1/4"-20UNC 0.43 0.55
35 1.42 1.85 4.23 6.61 3.15 1.18 F05/1.97 F07/2.76 1/4"-20UNC 5/16"-18UNC 0.55 0.71
50 1.65 2.09 4.70 7.24 3.15 1.18 F05/1.97 F07/2.76 1/4"-20UNC 5/16"-18UNC 0.55 0.71
75 1.81 2.24 5.07 8.04 3.15 1.18 F05/1.97 F07/2.76 1/4"-20UNC 5/16"-18UNC 0.67 0.83
110 1.97 2.30 5.39 10.31 3.15 1.18 F05/1.97 F07/2.76 1/4"-20UNC 5/16"-18UNC 0.67 0.83
160 2.26 2.52 6.02 10.55 3.15 1.18 F07/2.75 F10/4.02 5/16"-18UNC 3/8"-16UNC 0.87 1.02
255 2.66 2.93 6.89 11.65 3.15 1.18 F07/2.75 F10/4.02 5/16"-18UNC 3/8"-16UNC 0.87 1.02
400 2.95 3.03 7.54 15.35 3.15 1.18 F10/4.02 F12/4.92 3/8"-16UNC 1/2"-13UNC 1.06 1.22
500 3.43 3.43 8.54 18.03 3.15 1.18 F10/4.02 F12/4.92 3/8"-16UNC 1/2"-13UNC 1.06 1.22
550 4.06 4.06 9.84 20.79 5.12 1.18 - F14/5.51 - 5/8"-11UNC 1.42 1.57
600 4.45 4.45 11.22 22.20 5.12 1.18 - F14/5.51 - 5/8"-11UNC 1.42 1.57
650 5.12 5.12 12.55 23.70 5.12 1.18 - F16/6.49 - 3/4"-10UNC 1.81 1.97
700 5.79 5.79 14.01 27.80 5.12 1.18 - F16/6.49 - 3/4"-10UNC 1.81 1.97
AERO 2
0.787” for A10 ~ A500
1.181” for A550 ~ A700 (4) x M5
Thread Size
SVF Flow Controls • 5595 Fresca Drive • La Palma, CA 90623 • Tel: 800.783.7836 • Sales@SVF.net
Specifications subject to change w/o notice. All Data Sheets on our website supersede prior publications • (SVF.AERO2.0819)
Aero 2 Pneumatic Actuator
High Performance Compact Pneumatic Actuator
AERO 2 in-lbf
Model
Supply Pressure
Model
Supply Pressure
60 PSI 80 PSI
Torque Torque
A2S-20-9 44 A2S-20-11 82
A2S-35-9 95 A2S-35-11 133
A2S-50-9 129 A2S-50-11 168
A2S-75-9 195 A2S-75-11 308
A2S-110-9 260 A2S-110-11 454
A2S-160-9 400 A2S-160-11 616
A2S-255-9 541 A2S-255-11 1017
A2S-400-9 1009 A2S-400-11 1673
A2S-500-9 1435 A2S-500-11 2719
A2S-550-9 2696 A2S-550-11 3893
A2S-600-9 3479 A2S-600-11 5843
A2S-650-9 4957 A2S-650-11 7987
A2S-700-9 8453 A2S-700-11 10896
Model
Supply Pressure
60 PSI 80 PSI
Torque Torque
A2D-10 85 115
A2D-20 146 195
A2D-35 267 356
A2D-50 368 490
A2D-75 574 766
A2D-110 827 1,103
A2D-160 1,211 1,615
A2D-255 1,833 2,450
A2D-400 3,133 4,177
A2D-500 4,873 6,497
A2D-550 7,797 10,396
A2D-600 9,746 12,995
A2D-650 14,097 18,796
A2D-700 21,430 28,565
AERO 2 in-lbf